
がん診療連携センター　がん登録部門　

1

胃がん
総数 ％

大腸がん
総数 ％

肝臓がん
総数 ％

肺がん
総数 ％

乳がん
総数 ％

合計
％

0 自主 4 5.3% 8 10.8% 3 4.1% 3 2.0% 10 7.9% 28 5.6%

1 他院紹介 64 85.3% 53 71.6% 65 89.0% 128 84.2% 101 79.5% 411 82.0%

2 がん検診 1 1.3% 2 2.7% 0 0.0% 3 2.0% 9 7.1% 15 3.0%

3 健康診断 0 0.0% 2 2.7% 0 0.0% 2 1.3% 0 0.0% 4 0.8%

4 人間ドック 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.7% 2 1.6% 3 0.6%

5 経過観察 6 8.0% 9 12.2% 4 5.5% 14 9.2% 5 3.9% 38 7.6%

6 剖検 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

8 その他 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 1.4% 1 0.7% 0 0.0% 2 0.4%

9 不明 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

75 100.0% 74 100.0% 73 100.0% 152 100.0% 127 100.0% 501 100.0%合計

2007年　5大がん患者の来院経路

5.6%

82.0%

3.0%
0.8%

0.6%

7.6%

0.4%

2007年 ５大がん患者の来院経路(合計)

0 自主

1 他院紹介

2 がん検診

3 健康診断

4 人間ドック

5 経過観察

6 剖検

8 その他

9 不明


	2007年5大がん患者の来院経路

