2007年 5大がん患者の来院経路

		胃がん 総数		大腸がん 総数		肝臓がん 総数		肺がん 総数		乳がん 総数	%	合計	%
0	自主	4	5.3%	8	10.8%	3	4.1%	3	2.0%	10	7.9%	28	5.6%
1	他院紹介	64	85.3%	53	71.6%	65	89.0%	128	84.2%	101	79.5%	411	82.0%
2	がん検診	1	1.3%	2	2.7%	0	0.0%	3	2.0%	9	7.1%	15	3.0%
3	健康診断	0	0.0%	2	2.7%	0	0.0%	2	1.3%	0	0.0%	4	0.8%
4	人間ドック	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	0.7%	2	1.6%	3	0.6%
5	経過観察	6	8.0%	9	12.2%	4	5.5%	14	9.2%	5	3.9%	38	7.6%
6	剖検	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
8	その他	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	1.4%	1	0.7%	0	0.0%	2	0.4%
9	不明	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
合計		75	100.0%	74	100.0%	73	100.0%	152	100.0%	127	100.0%	501	100.0%

2007年 5大がん患者の来院経路(合計)

